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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

August 2024

1.

10.

11.

12.

IS 18810 : 2024

IS 18787 : 2024

IS 18781
: 2024

:Part 1

IS 18838 : 2024

IS 18775 : 2024

IS 18788 : 2024

IS 18786 : 2024

IS 18779 : 2024

IS/ISO/IEC
21823 : Part 4 :
2022

IS 18776 : 2024

IS 18790 : Part 1
: 2024

IS 18778 : 2024

Dentistry i¢¥2 Elastomeric
auxiliaries for use in orthodontics

Dentistry i¢¥2 Multifunction

handpieces biLED

Dentistry i¢¥2 Materials for
Dental Instruments Part 1
Stainless Steel

MHD

Information Technology -
Adequacy of Organizational Data
Governance and Management
Practices

LITD

Dentistry ié¢%2 Intraoral camera MHD

Dentistry i¢¥2 Excavators MHD

Dentistry ié¢¥2 Manual
toothbrushes iéY2 Resistance of
tufted portion to deflection

MHD

Dentistry i¢Y2 Analysis of fluoride
concentration in aqueous
solutions by use of fluoride ion-
selective electrode

MHD

Internet of Things IoT -
Interoperability for IoT systems -
Part 4: Syntactic interoperability

LITD

Dentistry ié¢Y%2 Tissue punches MHD

Dentistry ié¥2 Mobile dental units
and dental patient chairs Part 1
General requirements

MHD

Dentistry i¢¥2 Spoons and bone

curettes B

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Code of Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Methods of tests

Code of Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

27-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

29-08-2024

30-08-2024
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STANDARDS REVISED

S s me PR e

IS 1475 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1475 : Drinking Water Coolers - Product
1. part1:2001(Till:  Specification (Fourth Revision) ~ MED Specification 4/ 00-2024
12-02-2025)
IS 9003 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 9003 :  Acrylizer (Curing Unit) a€” Product
2. 1978 (Till : Specification (First Revision) S Specification 29-08-2024
15-02-2025)
IS/IEC 61196 : Part 6
: 2021 Coaxial Communication Cables Methods of
3. Concurrent : IS/IEC Part 6 Sectional Specification for LITD tests 29-08-2024
61196 : Part 6 : 2009  CATV Drop Cables (First Revision)
(Till : 15-02-2025)
IS 10660 : 2024 . .
Concurrent : IS 10660 Rubl?er Hydrauhc HoseA Wl th Product
4, X Textile Reinforcement a€ PCD o b 29-08-2024
Lo (s Specification (First Revision) Specification
15-02-2025) P
Metallic Communication Cable
USMEC G280 o Bt Test Methods Part 4
¢ 560 5 o A0 Electromagnetic Compatibility
5. Concurrent : IS/IEC (EMC) Section 5 Screening or LITD Methods of 29-08-2024
62153 : Part4 : Sec 5 ! N tests
. Coupling Attenuation a€
200 (il Absorbing Clamp Method (First
15-02-2025) orbing L.iamp
Revision)
IS 13071 : 2024 Wire Reinforced Rubber Hose for
Concurrent : IS 13071 Sand and Gravel Suction and Product
6. : 1991 (Till : Discharge Services 4€” PCD Specification 29-08-2024
15-02-2025) Specification (First Revision)
Coaxial Communication Cables
7. USMIEC QUL & 2t Part 6 Sectional Specification for LITD piizlioes of 29-08-2024

: 2021 tests

CATV Drop Cables (First Revision)

IS 13393 : 2024 .
Concurrent - IS 13393 Standard Representation of

8. Geographic Point Location by LITD Others 29-08-2024

:2017 (Till : _ n.
15-02-2025) Coordinates (Second Revision)

Metallic Communication Cable
Test Methods Part 4

IS/IEC 62153 : Part 4 Electromagnetic Compatibility Methods of

(EMC) Section 5 Screening or LITD 29-08-2024

$ e o 20 Coupling Attenuation &€” tests
Absorbing Clamp Method (First
Revision)
IS 635 : 2024 . .
Oil and Solvent Resistant Hose of
Concurrent : IS 635 : o o s Product
10. 1982 (Till : Rubber a€” Specification (Fourth PCD Specification 29-08-2024

11-02-2025) Revision)
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IS 6671 : 2024

1. 1987 (Till -
15-02-2025)
IS 642 : 2024

12 Concurrent : IS 642 :

1963 (Till :
15-02-2025)

Concurrent : IS 6671 :

Germination Paper a€”
Specification (Second Revision)

Varnish Medium for Aluminium
Paint a€” Specification (Second
Revision)

CHD

CHD

August 2024
Product 29-08-2024
Specification
Product 30-08-2024
Specification
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

August 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

August 2024

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

PCD 18
MHD 23
FAD 27
FAD 20
WRD 22

PGD 37

FAD 8
SSD 10
CED 39
CHD 7
FAD 5
TED 33

MTD 24

SSD 5

PGD 36
ETD 33
CED 44
SSD 2

ETD 53
ETD 11
FAD 28
WRD 8

CHD 20
CHD 20
TED 28
TXD 35

FAD 18

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

3 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting

Sixteenth Meeting of General
Engineering and Fasteners Standards
Sectional Committee, PGD 37 TC

Meeting

23 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
58 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

23 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

26-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024

27-08-2024

27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024
27-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
28-08-2024
29-08-2024

29-08-2024

15:00
11:00
10:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:00
14:30
14:00
15:00
15:00
10:30

14:00

11:00
14:30
10:30
15:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
14:30
10:30
11:00

14:30

August 2024

virtual meeting

MANAK BHAWAN

BIS, HQ

Veermata Jijabai

Technological Institute
VJTI, H R Mahajani Rd,
Matunga East - 400019

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ, Copper Room

BIS, HQ

ICAR - National
Research Centre on
Mithun, Nagaland
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

SSD 3

FAD 17
PCD 12
PGD 21
LITD 20
PGD 41
CHD 34
LITD 22
FAD 28
MTD 3

SSD 15
FAD 5

MHD 21

SSD 1

CHD 20
CHD 30
PCD 19
MTD 25
CHD 6

MED 23
WRD 12
WRD 16
TXD 38

LITD 16

CHD 1

CED 43
CED 44
CED 36
ETD 49
WRD 14
AYD 1

CED 46

31 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting
35 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
15th meeting of LITD 22
13 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting

13th Meeting of Transport Services
Sectional Committee, SSD 01 TC

Meeting

30 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
39 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
36 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting

17 TC Meeting

30 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
29-08-2024
30-08-2024

30-08-2024

30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024

30-08-2024

30-08-2024

30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024
30-08-2024

11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:00
15:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
16:00
15:00
11:00

11:00

10:30
10:30

14:30

10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00

14:30

14:30

17:00
10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00
11:00

August 2024

Green Room

HBTU, Kanpur

BIS, HQs

Manak Bhawan

BIS, HQ

BIS HQ

Blue Room

EROL

IIT Kanpur

Manak Bhawan

BIS, Hqrs, New Delhi,
India

Bronze Room, BIS HQs,
New Delhi

WebEx
Virtual
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

MED 14

MED 33

MHD 5

TXD 14

MHD 20

MED 3

LITD 27

MHD 15

LITD 30

PGD 26
PCD 21
CHD 25
FAD 24

LITD 13

SSD 11
MHD 12
CHD 9
MSD 18

FAD 2

CHD 26
MTD 7

ETD 16
PCD 26

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

26 TC Meeting

34 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

23 TC Meeting

17 TC Meeting

8 TC Meeting

29th Meeting of ‘Internet of Things
and Digital Twin’ Sectional
Committee, LITD 27 in joint session
with its working Groups & Panel

14 TC Meeting

37th Meeting of Artificial
Intelligence Sectional committee
LITD 30 Along with its Sub Groups

5 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
42 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

18th Meeting of Interconnection
and Information Exchange Among
IT Equipment and Systems
Sectional Committee LITD 13 TC
Meeting

2 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

2nd meeting of Juice Screen and
Membrane Filter Panel - FAD 02/P4
TC Meeting

8 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting

From: 02-09-2024
To: 05-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024
03-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024
04-09-2024
05-09-2024
05-09-2024

10:00

10:30

15:00

15:00

11:00

14:30

11:00

11:00

10:30

10:00
10:30
14:00
14:30

11:00

15:00
14:30
10:30
15:00

11:00

10:30
14:00
10:30

August 2024

Green Room, BIS
HQ

Auditorium,
CMTI, Bengaluru

Blue Room,BIS
HQ

Manak Bhawan

IIT, Bombay,
Board Room,
VMCC

BIS, HQs

WEBEX

New Delhi

BIS HQ

BIS HQRS
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

TXD 36
ETD 25
FAD 19
CED 3

MSD 15
MTD 11
TED 28

CHD 16

PGD 22
PGD 15
WRD 14
AYD 7
MED 1
CED 2
LITD 7

FAD 3

PGD 34

2 TC Meeting

87 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

25 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting

17 TC Meeting

22 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

28 TC Meeting
39 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

25189068100 TC Meeting

05-09-2024
05-09-2024
05-09-2024
05-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024

06-09-2024

06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024

06-09-2024

06-09-2024

11:00
10:00
11:00
10:30
15:00
10:30
11:00

14:00

14:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

11:00

14:00

August 2024

Manak Bhawan

Indian Institute of

Packaging

MNIT Jaipur
BIS HQ

Bureau of Indian
Standards




